DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 16

Candidate No.

CAN426956527

CAN793234275

CAN337457440

CAN222331312

CAN189830954

CAN475456531

CANG679058030

CAN788557994

CAN460132895

CAN700156510

CANG698665329

CAN170760385

CAN502669511

CAN460266702

CAN428633137

CAN893961271

Student Name

NG ZU HUA PHILIPPE

CAITLIN AU

CHERRUJ
THIRAPUTHBHOKIN

ALEXANDER ZHANG

GAURISH GARG

TREVOR LEE JIA JUN

PIRAVICH
CHAISRISAWATSUK

WEE HONG EN

TEH XUAN YING

NAOMI COUGHLAN

DOAN MINH TRANG

KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY

LE QUANG DAO
HO SY MINH KHOA
CHUQIAO ZHU

ELDRIC NARA

Student School
St Joseph's Institution Junior

Donvale Christian College
San Yu Adventist

Camelot Rise Primary School
Jayshree Periwal High School
Maris Stella High School

Singapore International School
Of Bangkok

Fun Mathematics Olympiad
System

Rulang Primary School

Our Lady Of Dolours,
Chatswood

Vinschool Smart City

Binus School Serpong

Newton Grammar School
Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi
The Hills Grammar School

Sd Sariputra

Region
Singapore

Australia
Singapore

Australia
India

Singapore

Thailand

Malaysia
Singapore
Australia

Vietnam
Indonesia
Vietnam
Vietnam
Australia

Indonesia

Ranking
1

2

10

11
12
12
14
15

15

Medal
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CREDIT
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