

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 16

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN426956527	NG ZU HUA PHILIPPE	St Joseph's Institution Junior	Singapore	1	CREDIT
CAN793234275	CAITLIN AU	Donvale Christian College	Australia	2	CREDIT
CAN337457440	CHERRUJ THIRAPUTHBHOKIN	San Yu Adventist	Singapore	3	CREDIT
CAN222331312	ALEXANDER ZHANG	Camelot Rise Primary School	Australia	4	CREDIT
CAN189830954	GAURISH GARG	Jayshree Periwal High School	India	5	CREDIT
CAN475456531	TREVOR LEE JIA JUN	Maris Stella High School	Singapore	5	CREDIT
CAN679058030	PIRAVICH CHAISRISAWATSUK	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	7	CREDIT
CAN788557994	WEE HONG EN	Fun Mathematics Olympiad System	Malaysia	8	CREDIT
CAN460132895	TEH XUAN YING	Rulang Primary School	Singapore	9	CREDIT
CAN700156510	NAOMI COUGHLAN	Our Lady Of Dolours, Chatswood	Australia	10	CREDIT
CAN698665329	DOAN MINH TRANG	Vinschool Smart City	Vietnam	11	CREDIT
CAN170760385	KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	12	CREDIT
CAN502669511	LE QUANG DAO	Newton Grammar School	Vietnam	12	CREDIT
CAN460266702	HO SY MINH KHOA	Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi	Vietnam	14	CREDIT
CAN428633137	CHUQIAO ZHU	The Hills Grammar School	Australia	15	CREDIT
CAN893961271	ELDRIC NARA	Sd Sariputra	Indonesia	15	CREDIT